data nascita
20/01/1999
10/06/1974
25/12/1986
22/07/1981
11/09/1992
09/05/1986
22/05/1990
02/08/1968
22/03/1986
05/02/1990
06/03/1982
09/10/1966
21/05/1991
28/03/1980
18/01/1982
11/01/1968
21/08/1989
18/02/1983
01/03/1982
02/06/1977
07/07/1979
08/06/1984
13/05/1988
17/09/1982
26/08/1981
02/03/1984
24/05/1982
12/06/1982
11/06/1987
08/08/1989
13/02/1988
30/10/1990
25/11/1984
29/04/1979
12/12/1994
07/11/1986
29/04/1979
10/07/1995
23/03/1972
11/10/1965
23/08/1995
05/04/1985
09/10/1988
23/12/1981
25/10/1982
26/04/1982
18/09/1981
07/10/1993
20/11/1973
11/06/1971
28/12/1980
22/07/1975

comune resid.

CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA

Fogliol

protocollo DSU
INPS-ISEE-2024-09695863A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03839431Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00467194Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06468151Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05302469W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-095910910-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03641113M-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06890162E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05336483E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02534640D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05316402J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00663767L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05738893K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05053039H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02012424S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-009781270-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02440070K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07264503P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01424658N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02007995E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02412334M-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07323214B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03632538N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04149211B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01037963W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07311266G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01770698X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07204659R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03335772N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05343466Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01364428C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04515878X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04518260G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01315598E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08326733E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06362147W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05089154E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02502958Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01998385K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05177002B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04998779P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-001901111-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08365826X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03187647F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01424625D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08988181K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06705463Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09678245S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03788879D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07401972N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05918418F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00719260H-00
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24/09/1977
10/02/1984
11/02/1992
26/04/1967
01/01/1978
09/09/1988
02/04/1982
20/10/1983
27/06/1979
12/12/1978
25/06/1978
29/07/1999
29/09/1993
07/07/1981
20/01/1990
16/04/1983
02/07/1983
11/02/1974
11/09/1977
09/01/1997
25/10/1991
11/09/1983
26/05/1986
23/09/1988
24/06/2000
29/12/1981
06/11/2001
19/02/1984
14/08/1989
29/10/1990
18/10/1979
29/04/1986
10/06/1962
29/04/1983
31/05/1984
11/11/1992
01/05/1975
10/06/1989
23/02/1981
12/03/1981
02/06/1978
11/05/1986
25/11/1979
29/01/1990
28/12/1981
25/02/1979
18/02/1982
15/05/1987
29/04/1979
27/04/1993
09/09/1976
07/09/1980
22/04/1978

CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA

Fogliol

INPS-ISEE-2024-08368618Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03632972E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03843807R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03645389X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-043681660-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-043779181-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-00948504N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04332666N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03444598V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01797556Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01031280S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05882464V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01272543D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02409868V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03691338R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09371235N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02266278R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08822661R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01324290J-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-04437456R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07298216L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03005106S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-082609630-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01483222B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08771223N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04628538F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08914261Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06308294E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04257780R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02537009G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02955812E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05930500B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06894166Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05583321P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06535980F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01195884F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01430297G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01205882G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03439101J-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-02733931C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09072216P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01179179L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06926832F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03736490E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00308070U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02251553T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05420492G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07062025B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09110418D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03962251C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01434496Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01143261U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05141975E-00
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03/09/1968
27/06/1984
04/04/1973
08/10/1989
28/01/1970
26/12/1998
05/07/1978
18/02/1992
11/06/1981
05/07/1986
18/03/1976
05/01/1981
19/07/1986
27/02/1988
20/12/1988
08/01/1985
26/10/1988
07/12/1986
01/05/1982
01/04/1986
23/10/1990
27/03/1975
10/11/1972
27/10/1987
15/07/1995
22/04/1980
19/04/1975
22/02/1984
16/05/1988
15/08/1983
02/04/1984
03/02/1988
05/02/1968
28/01/1986
06/08/1986
17/03/1984
08/08/1986
09/06/1984
05/10/1995

CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA

Fogliol

INPS-ISEE-2024-08773026R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-045633760-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06951533E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00535072B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08436470E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08400389E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03230652J-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-05251456C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04276623N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06361773R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05934456F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03754586X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01099395F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00985103G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00065587Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06837273F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09162558F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04566848S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03863211D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04403910J3-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-06860984S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02252130S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05624710H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02987585U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02550118B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08583838K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05398678A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-090467851-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-06399362X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01181163J-00

INPS-ISEE-2024-00209277P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06714578X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02264117T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00816107T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05526223H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06348806L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06375640Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01188789Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06640768V-00
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